Viale Europa 34,
035 6221078
 24048 Treviolo (BG)
TEAM SERVO
MOBILE BOSCH
According to BOSCH INDRAMAT®

UV Resistance
Silicone, Pb, Cd, Hg, FCKW free
RoHS compliant 2014/35/UE; 2011/65/CE; 2015/863/UE
Viale Europa 34,
035 6221078
 24048 Treviolo (BG)
Name Reference Cable Type Ø mm Tollerance Weight Kg
SP4G0,75+1C INK 670 4 x 0,75 + 2 x 0,5 9,4 ±0,30 mm 136,0
SP4G1+2C INK 653 4 x 1 + 2 x 2 x 0,75 11,5 ±0,30 mm 211,0
SP4G1,5+2C INK 650 4 x 1,5 + 2 x 2 x 0,75 12,1 ±0,30 mm 243,0
SP4G2,5+2C INK 602 4 x 2,5 + 2 x 2 x 1 14,2 ±0,30 mm 321,0
SP4G4+2C INK 603 4 x 4 + 2 x 1 + 2 x 1,5 16,0 ±0,40 mm 438,0
SP4G6+2C INK 604 4 x 6 + 2 x 1 + 2 x 1,5 17,6 ±0,40 mm 564,0
SP4G10+2C INK 605 4 x 10 + 2 x 1 + 2 x 1,5 21,0 ±0,70 mm 797,0
SP4G16+2C INK 606 4 x 16 + 2 x 2 x 1,5 24,7 ±0,70 mm 1.129,0
SP4G25+2C INK 607 4 x 25 + 2 x 2 x 1,5 29,4 ±1,00 mm 1.530,0
SP4G35+2C INK 667 4 x 35 + 2 x 2 x 1,5 31,3 ±1,00 mm 1.890,0
SP4G50+2C INK 668 4 x 50 + 2 x 2 x 2,5 38,2 ±1,00 mm 2.670,0